FORM NO. A11-197 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. A11-197
CONDENSING UNITS
16.0
RARL- JEC
16 Seer Two-Stage Cooling
Efficiencies up to 17 SEER/13.80 EER
Nominal Size 2 to 5 Tons [7.03 kW] to [17.6 kW]

CONTROL2 SYSTEM™
—
Model Number Identification
Field Installed Accessories
� Low Ambient Control—Cycles outdoor fan to maintain
adequate condensing pressures assuring liquid refrigerant
flow to the coil. Allows indoor cooling with outdoor
temperatures down to 0°F [–17.8°C]. (Model No. RXAD-A08)
It is recommended that this control be installed in units
to be operated at outdoor ambient temperatures under
45°F [7°C].
� Thermostats—
� Compressor Crankcase Heater (CCH)—While scroll
compressors usually do not require crankcase heaters, there
are instances when a heater should be added. Refrigerant
migration during the off cycle can result in a noisy start up.
Add a crankcase heater to minimize refrigeration migration,
and to hep eliminate any start up noise or bearing “wash out.”
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
IMPORTANT:
The Comfort Control2 Systems™ require a communicating
RHPL/RHPN-HM***JC Air Handler and a 500-Series Thermostat.
4 Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating
Outdoor
Unit
RARL-
ARI Cooling Performance
80°F [26.5°C] DB / 67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor AirModel Numbers
Stage
024JEC
RCSN-H*2421A* ➀ RHPN-HM2421
14,000 [4.1] 5,200 [1.5] 600 [283]
13.0025,200 [7.4] 16.50
71
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Total Capacity
BTU/H [kW]ID Coil
Sound
Rating
db
ARI Rating
ID Air Mover
Indoor Airflow
CFM [L/s]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW] SEER
2 18,100 [5.3] 7,100 [2.1] 800 [378] 74
2 - dehumid 16,000 [4.7] 7,400 [2.2] 650 [307] 74
1 - dehumid 12,700 [3.7] 5,400 [1.6] 500 [236] 71
1
EER
Rev.
3/12/2009
1
2 17,150 [5.0] 7,050 [2.1]
RGFD-06?MCK?
800 [378] 74
2 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 800 [378]
24,600 [7.2]
74
15.50
1 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 600 [283]
12.25
71